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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1tTYtoZe19J0FGwVvMADSitUtjUjXs7XWcvBTkzSQFsQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/0B0-RhBgWxgkrVkxxY0JEUW1nVjQ?usp=sharing

ASMGA Executive Board 2024 — 2025

Office Chairman Spouse Contact # Email

£ 1|President Dave Willburn |Judy 817-832-5327 dwillbum@me.com

: 2|Vice President Tony Fontanelli | Madeline 817-913-9576 | tony.fontanelli@sbcglobal.net

c 3| Secretary Dan Hartman |Kathy 817-475-7T755 dbhartman25@gmail.com

‘l' 4|Treasurer Ron Tribble Sandy 817-277-2937 | iwantoplaygolf@gmail.com

L 1|Play Day Chairman Bob Lehr Janice 817-988-4626 tobbey@aol.com

e 2| Tournament Chairman Jimmy Matsler |Karen Jo 817-937-0756 | jimmy.matsler@gmail.com

B 3|Handicap Chairman

: 4|Membership Chairman

; 5| Statistician Gene Courtney |Dixie 817-274-4820 gcourt1i@sbcglobal.net
6|Social Chairman Stan Crider Judy Roark 925-206-7400 stancriderd5@gmail.com

: 7|Rules Chairman Bill Evans Patricia 817-247-3374 b.evans2@hotmail.com

I‘ 8|Publicity Chairman Stu Reichert Penny 817-460-6657 stureichert@tx.rr.com

n 9|Communications Chairman Wayne Olson |Donna 817-233-0718 | wayne-olson@sbcglobal.net

g 10| Sunshine Chairman Pat Hunter 817- 313-2857 prhunter@sbcglobal.net

M 11|Bulletin Editor Dave Willburn |Judy 817-832-5327 dwillbum@me.com

- Champions Tour and

b 12| Club 90 Chairman John Skidmore 817-277-7600 jkskid@tx.rr.com

M By-Laws Advisory

s 13| Board Chairman Barry Brannen |Carolyn 817-228-5544 bbrannen5544@gmail.com
1|Play Day/Tournaments Signup |Steve Funk Vicki 214-668-1926 stephenfunk@gmail.com
2|Handicap Assistant Dan Johnson |Barb 817-366-9122 DSJ_johnso@yahoo.com

N

o 3|Publicity Assistant

n

M 4|Communications Assistant Ray Crosby Lynette 817-232-0161 ray67 c@gmail.com

:’ 5|Tournament Assistant Ron Haynes Jane 214-668-4719 ronhaynes@robcoinc.com

i

n 6| Tournament Assistant Dave Willburn |Judy 817-832-5327 dwillbum@me.com

g

A 7|Social Assistant Steve Byrd Lori 817-229-6993 shyrdpfs@aol.com

; 8|Spring/Fall Outing Bill Evans Patricia 817-247-3374 b.evans2@hotmail.com

? 9|Elks Spring Picnic John Header Mary Jane 817-478-0323 headejc@gmail.com

: 10| Memorial Banquet Chuck Burke |Karen 817-999-4595 cchurke9@sbcglobal.net

m

ﬁ 11|Pace of Play Stan Wreyford |Jill 214-693-2894 swreyford@aol.com

; 12|Previous President Barry Brannen |Carolyn 817-228-5544 | bbrannen5544@gmail.com







